DATE
02-Jan-18

05-Jan-18

08-Jan-18

12-Jan-18

15-Jan-18

19-Jan-18

22-Jan-18

26-Jan-18

29-Jan-18

02-Feb-18

COMPETITION
3 Clubs + Putter

Stableford

Am-Am Twist

Stableford

Am-Am Shuffle

Stableford

3 Ball 2 Best Ball

Stableford

4BBB

Stableford

BPGC Senior Men's Section:

ENTRY
12

17

28

45

46

24

50

34

44

RESULT
1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3d

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

SCORE
25

37

77
74

41
39
38

43
41
39

39
39
38
37

43
43

32

Results for 2018

PLAYER(S)
Steve Hansell
Ron Cowper

Bill Stenhouse

J.Barry/P.Walsh/H.Wyse
I.Fazakerley/S.Sales/R.Cowper

John Hare
Derek Holmes
Colin Allison

Course Closed

Mike King
Eddie Danks
Ross Starkey

S.Blackburn/I.Roofe/W.Lankester
J.Maith/D.Creek/D.Croker

Mike Barker
Stuart Blackburn
Keith Nancekievill

Steve Wilson

J.Ballentine/S.Wilson
S.Sales/D.Sincock

Steve Wilson



DATE

05-Feb-18

09-Feb-18

12-Feb-18

16-Feb-18

19-Feb-18

23-Feb-18

26-Feb-18

02-Mar-18

COMPETITION

Am-Am lJive

Stableford

Scramble

Stableford

3 Clubs + Putter

Stableford

American Stableford

Stableford

BPGC Senior Men's Section:

ENTRY RESULT SCORE
2nd 31
3rd 31
24 1st
2nd
31 1st 42
2nd 41
3rd 41
31 1st 64.1
2nd 66.1
53 1st 39
2nd 39
3rd 39
4th 37
18 1st 37
2nd 34
45 1st 45
2nd 43
3rd 43
23 1st 8
2nd 6

Results for 2018

PLAYER(S)
Bob Kimpton
Mick Dean

J.Thelwall/D.Sincock/R.Starkey
R.Kimpton/W.Stenhouse/D.Owen

Mike Barker
Steve Wilson
Rick Wilcox

C.Allison/R.Usher/M.Murray-Smith
I.Fazakerley/M.Brown/P.Fielder/M.Brooks

Peter Menczer
Eddie Fearing
Mike King
Steve Hansell

Pat Walsh
Bill Stenhouse

Peter Thompson
John Hare

Mike King

R.Cowper/A.Gray/C.Howe
J.Ballentine/I.Roofe/).Thelwall

Course Closed



BPGC Senior Men's Section: Results for 2018

DATE COMPETITION ENTRY RESULT SCORE PLAYER(S)

05-Mar-18 4BBB 16 1st 56 D.Creek/R.Marsh

2nd 56 R.Usher/l.Fazakerley
09-Mar-18 Stableford 52 1st 42 Steve Hansell

2nd 41 lan Roofe

3rd 41 Rick Wilcox

4th 41 Mike Murray-Smith
12-Mar-18 Am-Am Waltz 30 1st J.Maith/I.Fazakerley/R.Marsh

2nd I.Roofe/D.Kelsey/S.Sales
16-Mar-18 Stableford 49 1st 44 Simon Bottomley

2nd 44 Mick Dean

3rd 42 Bob Kimpton

4th 42 Peter Fielder
19-Mar-18 Hot Potato 9 1st 104 M.Shirley/R.Starkey/).Thelwall
23-Mar-18 Stableford 50 1st 42 Derek Sincock

2nd 41 Steve Hansell

3rd 41 Alan Gray

4th 40 Rick Wilcox
26-Mar-18 Greensomes 22 1st 62.5 E.Cloke/J).Heeley

2nd 62.5 P.Gutteridge/R.Starkey
29-Mar-18 Stableford 37 1st 41 Simon Bottomley

2nd 41 Barry Fox

3rd 40 Paul Davies



DATE
03-Apr-18

06-Apr-18

09-Apr-18

13-Apr-18

16-Apr-18

20-Apr-18

23-Apr-18

27-Apr-18

30-Apr-18

COMPETITION
Am-Am lJive

Stableford

3 Ball 2 Best Ball

Stableford

3 Ball Accumulator

Monthly Medal

Am-Am Twist

President's Rose Bowl

Scramble

BPGC Senior Men's Section:

ENTRY RESULT SCORE
48 1st 32
2nd 31
3rd 31
17 1st 87
2nd 85
38 1st 43
2nd 40
3rd 39
33 1st 90
2nd 87
45 1st 72
2nd 72
3rd 74
42 1st 85
2nd 77
33 1st 38
2nd 37
3rd 35
9 1st 64.2

Results for 2018

PLAYER(S)
Course Closed

Mick Dean
Peter Fielder
John Maith

J.Huff/P.Thompson/R.Wilcox
S.Wilson/N.Lynskey/I.Fazakerley

Kevin Cartlidge
John Hare
Simon Bottomley

N.Power/A.Milne/D.Owen
D.Lindley/S.Wilson/R.Usher

Ross Starkey
Kevin Wright
Simon Bottomley

V.Weatherhead/P.Fielder/R.Riordan
C.Allison/A.Gray/K.Cartlidge

Kevin Wright
Jim Heeley

Dave Kelsey

R.Starkey/S.Sales/C.Howe



