DATE 02-Jan-18	COMPETITION 3 Clubs + Putter	ENTRY 12	RESULT 1st 2nd	SCORE 25	PLAYER(S) Steve Hansell Ron Cowper
05-Jan-18	Stableford	17	1st	37	Bill Stenhouse
08-Jan-18	Am-Am Twist	28	1st	77	J.Barry/P.Walsh/H.Wyse
			2nd	74	I.Fazakerley/S.Sales/R.Cowper
12-Jan-18	Stableford	45	1st	41	John Hare
			2nd	39	Derek Holmes
			3rd	38	Colin Allison
15-Jan-18	Am-Am Shuffle				Course Closed
19-Jan-18	Stableford	46	1st	43	Mike King
			2nd	41	Eddie Danks
			3d	39	Ross Starkey
22-Jan-18	3 Ball 2 Best Ball	24	1st		S.Blackburn/I.Roofe/W.Lankester
			2nd		J.Maith/D.Creek/D.Croker
26-Jan-18	Stableford	50	1st	39	Mike Barker
			2nd	39	Stuart Blackburn
			3rd	38	Keith Nancekievill
			4th	37	Steve Wilson
29-Jan-18	4BBB	34	1st	43	J.Ballentine/S.Wilson
			2nd	43	S.Sales/D.Sincock
02-Feb-18	Stableford	44	1st	32	Steve Wilson

DATE	COMPETITION	ENTRY	RESULT	SCORE	PLAYER(S)
			2nd	31	Bob Kimpton
			3rd	31	Mick Dean
05-Feb-18	Am-Am Jive	24	1st		J.Thelwall/D.Sincock/R.Starkey
			2nd		R.Kimpton/W.Stenhouse/D.Owen
09-Feb-18	Stableford	31	1st	42	Mike Barker
			2nd	41	Steve Wilson
			3rd	41	Rick Wilcox
12-Feb-18	Scramble	31	1st	64.1	C.Allison/R.Usher/M.Murray-Smith
			2nd	66.1	I.Fazakerley/M.Brown/P.Fielder/M.Brooks
16-Feb-18	Stableford	53	1st	39	Peter Menczer
			2nd	39	Eddie Fearing
			3rd	39	Mike King
			4th	37	Steve Hansell
19-Feb-18	3 Clubs + Putter	18	1st	37	Pat Walsh
			2nd	34	Bill Stenhouse
23-Feb-18	Stableford	45	1st	45	Peter Thompson
			2nd	43	John Hare
			3rd	43	Mike King
26-Feb-18	American Stableford	23	1st	8	R.Cowper/A.Gray/C.Howe
			2nd	6	J.Ballentine/I.Roofe/J.Thelwall
02-Mar-18	Stableford				Course Closed

DATE	COMPETITION	ENTRY	RESULT	SCORE	PLAYER(S)
05-Mar-18	4BBB	16	1st	56	D.Creek/R.Marsh
			2nd	56	R.Usher/I.Fazakerley
09-Mar-18	Stableford	52	1st	42	Steve Hansell
			2nd	41	Ian Roofe
			3rd	41	Rick Wilcox
			4th	41	Mike Murray-Smith
12-Mar-18	Am-Am Waltz	30	1st		J.Maith/I.Fazakerley/R.Marsh
			2nd		I.Roofe/D.Kelsey/S.Sales
16-Mar-18	Stableford	49	1st	44	Simon Bottomley
			2nd	44	Mick Dean
			3rd	42	Bob Kimpton
			4th	42	Peter Fielder
19-Mar-18	Hot Potato	9	1st	104	M.Shirley/R.Starkey/J.Thelwall
23-Mar-18	Stableford	50	1st	42	Derek Sincock
			2nd	41	Steve Hansell
			3rd	41	Alan Gray
			4th	40	Rick Wilcox
26-Mar-18	Greensomes	22	1st	62.5	E.Cloke/J.Heeley
			2nd	62.5	P.Gutteridge/R.Starkey
29-Mar-18	Stableford	37	1st	41	Simon Bottomley
			2nd	41	Barry Fox
			3rd	40	Paul Davies

DATE 03-Apr-18	COMPETITION Am-Am Jive	ENTRY	RESULT	SCORE	PLAYER(S) Course Closed
06-Apr-18	Stableford	48	1st	32	Mick Dean
			2nd	31	Peter Fielder
			3rd	31	John Maith
09-Apr-18	3 Ball 2 Best Ball	17	1st	87	J.Huff/P.Thompson/R.Wilcox
			2nd	85	S.Wilson/N.Lynskey/I.Fazakerley
13-Apr-18	Stableford	38	1st	43	Kevin Cartlidge
			2nd	40	John Hare
			3rd	39	Simon Bottomley
16-Apr-18	3 Ball Accumulator	33	1st	90	N.Power/A.Milne/D.Owen
			2nd	87	D.Lindley/S.Wilson/R.Usher
20-Apr-18	Monthly Medal	45	1st	72	Ross Starkey
			2nd	72	Kevin Wright
			3rd	74	Simon Bottomley
23-Apr-18	Am-Am Twist	42	1st	85	V.Weatherhead/P.Fielder/R.Riordan
			2nd	77	C.Allison/A.Gray/K.Cartlidge
27-Apr-18	President's Rose Bowl	33	1st	38	Kevin Wright
			2nd	37	Jim Heeley
			3rd	35	Dave Kelsey
30-Apr-18	Scramble	9	1st	64.2	R.Starkey/S.Sales/C.Howe